


RS35/020-4CP

Magnetic Ruler, Printed Full Colour,
For Fridges, Cabinets & Tool Boxes,
2" x 8.25"
.020 thick magnetic ruler. Use our standard increments or
your own custom ones. Digitally printed full colour on to the
magnetic vinyl. Best quality. Artwork & Proof.

2500 Pieces 0.70 each, Sale Price 0.62 each Save
$200.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.60 each Sale Price 0.52 each
Save $400.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
1.29 0.919 0.697 0.596
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RS35/035-4CP

Magnetic Ruler, Printed Full Colour,
For Fridges, Cabinets & Tool Boxes,
2" x 8.25"
.035 thick magnetic ruler. Use our standard increments or
your own custom ones. Digitally printed full colour on to the
magnetic vinyl. Best quality. Artwork & Proof.

2500 Pieces 0.86 each, Sale Price 0.76 each Save
$250.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.74 each Sale Price 0.64 each
Save $500.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
1.45 1.09 0.859 0.737
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RS36/035-4CP

Magnetic Ruler, Printed Full Colour,
For Fridges, Cabinets & Tool Boxes,
1.5" x 12.25"
.035 thick magnetic ruler. Use our standard increments or
your own custom ones. Digitally printed full colour on to the
magnetic vinyl. Best quality. Artwork & Proof.

2500 Pieces 1.14 each, Sale Price 0.98 each Save
$400.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.04 each Sale Price 0.88 each
Save $800.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
1.89 1.45 1.14 1.04
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RS37/035-4CP

Magnetic Ruler, Printed Full Colour,
For Fridges, Cabinets & Tool Boxes,
2" x 12.25"
.035 thick magnetic ruler. Use our standard increments or
your own custom ones. Digitally printed full colour on to the
magnetic vinyl. Best quality. Artwork & Proof.

2500 Pieces 1.49 each, Sale Price 1.25 each Save
$600.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.39 each Sale Price 1.15 each
Save $1,200.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

500 1000 2500 5000
2.55 1.89 1.49 1.39
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MP4-4CP

Magnetic Jig Saw Puzzle, 4 Puzzle
Pieces, Great Givaway, 3.5" x 3.5"
.020 thick puzzles digitally printed full colour with gloss UV
varnish on to the magnetic material. Best quality magnet
on the market. We have an artwork service & free proof.

2500 Pieces 0.65 each, Sale Price 0.57 each Save
$200.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.54 each Sale Price 0.46 each
Save $400.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
2.07 1.304 0.87 0.645 0.535
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MP5-4CP

Magnetic Jig Saw Puzzle, 4 Puzzle
Pieces, Great Givaway, 3.5" Diameter
.020 thick puzzles digitally printed full colour with gloss UV
varnish on to the magnetic material. Best quality magnet
on the market. We have an artwork service & free proof.

2500 Pieces 0.65 each, Sale Price 0.57 each Save
$200.00 / 5000 Pieces 0.53 each Sale Price 0.45 each
Save $400.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
2.07 1.304 0.87 0.645 0.53
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MCH1/020-4CP

Magnetic Appointment Card Holder,
Printed Magnet With Vinyl Pouch,
3.75" x 4.25
.020 thick magnet, printed full colour with vinyl pouch for
cards. Great for medical centres, dentists and other
professionals. We have an artwork service & free proof.

2500 Pieces 1.24 each, Sale Price 1.04 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.14 each Sale Price 0.94 each
Save $1,000.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
2.69 1.79 1.45 1.24 1.14
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MCH2/020-4CP

Magnetic Appointment Card Holder,
Printed Magnet With Vinyl Pouch,
3.75" x 5.5
.020 thick magnet, printed full colour with vinyl pouch for
cards. Great for medical centres, dentists and other
professionals. We have an artwork service & free proof.

2500 Pieces 1.35 each, Sale Price 1.15 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.24 each Sale Price 1.04 each
Save $1,000.00,
Artwork, Proof and Full Colour Printing Included.
Colors: White

250 500 1000 2500 5000
2.79 2.04 1.55 1.35 1.24

8



www.imagemagnetics.ca

We Put Your Logo On Anything.
Promotional Product Website And
Promo Product Search Engine
Visit Image Magnetics to see many of the promotional
products we can brand with your company logo. We carry
everything from drink ware, tote bags, sporting goods,
office products to hats and beyond. Also search for
Promotional Products all over North America with the built
in Search Engine. Artwork service.
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www.thebadgeman.ca

The Badge Man. Name Badges &
Accessories. All Your Badge Solutions
In One Place
Your Identification Specialist. We carry everything you
need to get professional name badges for your staff no
matter the job. From office staff to medical staff and staff
in tough outdoor environments we have the solution. Since
1999 The Badge Man has provided quality name badges.
We also offer free artwork & proof.
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